32
17
16

pZ
25

27
b
11
14
19
30

1/16 finale 1/8 finale 1/4 finale 1/2 finale
11-12 Jan 25-26 Jan 22-23 Mars 22-23 Mars
ST GELY
ST GELY
IE-SABCH
MAUGUIO
MAUGUIO
IE-LODEVE
IE-LODEVE
IE-OMMB
IE-OMMB
CASTELNAU
CASTELNAU
FRONTIGNAN
FRONTIGNAN
SETE
SETE
SERVIAN
SERVIAN

U11 MASCULINS

Du 08 au 11 Mai 2025

N

COUPE DE L'HERAULT 2025

Finale

L

1/2 finale 1/4 finale 1/8 finale 1/16 finale
22-23 Mars 22-23 Mars 25-26 Jan 11-12 Jan
PEZENAS
PEZENAS
PEROLS
PEROLS
ASPTT
ASPTT
IE-MOSSON
MOSSON
BEZIERS
BEZIERS
LUNEL
LUNEL
MEZE
MEZE
IE-PINET
CAB

CAB

29
20
13
12
21
28

26
23
10
15
18
31



